Alfa Romeo Club Track Day

EESCC has been invited to the Alfa Romeo Club Track Day Friday, September 30" at
Portland International Raceway.

7:00 a.m.
7:15 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Gates open

Tech

Mandatory drivers meeting
First session

Cost:  $100.00 pre-registration — form at www.alfaclub.org
$125.00 day of the event
$ 50.00 second driver

All open cars must have a roll bar. T-tops and Targa’s are ok. No open wheel cars
allowed. You must have a Snell approved SA95 or newer helmet.

More information contact Fred McNabb at flmcnabb@)juno.com or call 503-644-3130.
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